
Club Championship Proper

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

T1 Caccia, MarkCaccia, Mark 75 77 152

T1 Fugere, ColbyFugere, Colby 74 78 152

T1 Masi, TonyMasi, Tony 74 78 152

T4 Harper, KyleHarper, Kyle 79 78 157

T4 Cidade, GeorgeCidade, George 77 80 157

T6 Ragosta, StephenRagosta, Stephen 79 79 158

T6 Leandro, NicholasLeandro, Nicholas 78 80 158

8 O'Brien, ThomasO'Brien, Thomas 82 77 159

T9 Bodine, NickBodine, Nick 79 81 160

T9 Badeau, RyanBadeau, Ryan 79 81 160

T11 Disanto, DavidDisanto, David 81 80 161

T11 Lupino, AdamLupino, Adam 81 80 161

13 Mansour, MikeMansour, Mike 81 82 163

T14 Cascella, KenCascella, Ken 84 82 166

T14 Catalano, AnthonyCatalano, Anthony 82 84 166

T14 Calvino, JohnCalvino, John 82 84 166

The following players did not make the cutThe following players did not make the cut

CUT Fossa, CameronFossa, Cameron 89 78 167

CUT St. Andre, JustinSt. Andre, Justin 85 82 167

CUT Nardolillo, JohnNardolillo, John 82 85 167

CUT Lough, JohnLough, John 87 81 168

CUT Heiss, JohnHeiss, John 85 85 170

CUT Nelson, GordonNelson, Gordon 89 82 171

CUT Fogg, DanielFogg, Daniel 87 84 171

CUT Samayoa, CarlosSamayoa, Carlos 83 88 171

CUT Jones, TaylorJones, Taylor 84 88 172

CUT Amoriggi, PeterAmoriggi, Peter 90 83 173

CUT Contreras, JoeContreras, Joe 87 86 173

CUT Mancini, RaymondMancini, Raymond 86 87 173

CUT Russo, AlRusso, Al 85 88 173

CUT Atamian, JamesAtamian, James 86 90 176

CUT Dias, JohnDias, John 92 85 177

CUT Reo, RichardReo, Richard 90 87 177
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CUT Maggiacomo, SalMaggiacomo, Sal 89 88 177

CUT Melillo, JasonMelillo, Jason 86 91 177

CUT Lodge, TimothyLodge, Timothy 83 95 178

CUT Carlone, RichardCarlone, Richard 92 87 179

CUT Smith, DonaldSmith, Donald 88 91 179

CUT Ford, JeffreyFord, Jeffrey 84 95 179

CUT Maggiacomo, JoeMaggiacomo, Joe 87 93 180

CUT Cosgrove, TomCosgrove, Tom 94 87 181

CUT Penza, JoePenza, Joe 93 88 181

CUT Coletti JR., DonColetti JR., Don 90 92 182

CUT Altieri, JoeAltieri, Joe 95 89 184

CUT Lancellotti, JosephLancellotti, Joseph 95 89 184

CUT Sherman, DougSherman, Doug 93 94 187

CUT Tomolillo, EricTomolillo, Eric 96 93 189

CUT Remillard, ChristopherRemillard, Christopher 95 96 191

CUT St Jean, KeithSt Jean, Keith 96 96 192

CUT Marcotte, SteveMarcotte, Steve 96 96 192

CUT Antonelli, DonAntonelli, Don 96 98 194

CUT Russo, StevenRusso, Steven 93 101 194

CUT Salisbury, FrankSalisbury, Frank 96 100 196

CUT Voccia, RobertVoccia, Robert 100 98 198

CUT McCall, TheodoreMcCall, Theodore 98 103 201

CUT Martone, KarlMartone, Karl 104 107 211

CUT Burnett, KennethBurnett, Kenneth 78 78
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Low Gross Player v. Field

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

T1 O'Brien, ThomasO'Brien, Thomas 77

T1 Caccia, MarkCaccia, Mark 77

T3 Fossa, CameronFossa, Cameron 78

T3 Harper, KyleHarper, Kyle 78

T3 Fugere, ColbyFugere, Colby 78

T3 Masi, TonyMasi, Tony 78

T7 Bottone, TomBottone, Tom 79

T7 Ragosta, StephenRagosta, Stephen 79

T7 Paolella, LandyPaolella, Landy 79

T10 Vinacco, DavidVinacco, David 80

T10 Disanto, DavidDisanto, David 80

T10 Lupino, AdamLupino, Adam 80

T10 Leandro, NicholasLeandro, Nicholas 80

T10 Cidade, GeorgeCidade, George 80

T15 Lough, JohnLough, John 81

T15 Bodine, NickBodine, Nick 81

T15 Badeau, RyanBadeau, Ryan 81

T18 Nelson, GordonNelson, Gordon 82

T18 St. Andre, JustinSt. Andre, Justin 82

T18 Cascella, KenCascella, Ken 82

T18 Mansour, MikeMansour, Mike 82

T18 Burnett, KennethBurnett, Kenneth 82

T23 Amoriggi, PeterAmoriggi, Peter 83

T23 Brown, JimBrown, Jim 83

T25 Phillips, JohnPhillips, John 84

T25 Fogg, DanielFogg, Daniel 84

T25 Bruno, DavidBruno, David 84

T25 Catalano, AnthonyCatalano, Anthony 84

T25 Calvino, JohnCalvino, John 84

T30 Dias, JohnDias, John 85

T30 Heiss, JohnHeiss, John 85

T30 Nardolillo, JohnNardolillo, John 85

T33 Dimartino, EdDimartino, Ed 86

T33 Contreras, JoeContreras, Joe 86
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T35 Cosgrove, TomCosgrove, Tom 87

T35 Carlone, RichardCarlone, Richard 87

T35 Reo, RichardReo, Richard 87

T35 Delgreco, RaymondDelgreco, Raymond 87

T35 Mancini, RaymondMancini, Raymond 87

T40 Penza, JoePenza, Joe 88

T40 Maggiacomo, SalMaggiacomo, Sal 88

T40 Russo, AlRusso, Al 88

T40 Jones, TaylorJones, Taylor 88

T40 Samayoa, CarlosSamayoa, Carlos 88

T45 Altieri, JoeAltieri, Joe 89

T45 Lancellotti, JosephLancellotti, Joseph 89

T47 Nelson, HalNelson, Hal 90

T47 Atamian, JamesAtamian, James 90

T49 Smith, DonaldSmith, Donald 91

T49 Giarrusso, MatteoGiarrusso, Matteo 91

T49 Melillo, JasonMelillo, Jason 91

T52 Ragosta, RobertRagosta, Robert 92

T52 Coletti JR., DonColetti JR., Don 92

T52 Germani, PeterGermani, Peter 92

T52 Maggiacomo, VinnyMaggiacomo, Vinny 92

T52 Travelyn, KenTravelyn, Ken 92

T57 Tomolillo, EricTomolillo, Eric 93

T57 Maggiacomo, JoeMaggiacomo, Joe 93

T59 Johnson, AndrewJohnson, Andrew 94

T59 Ricci, ErnieRicci, Ernie 94

T59 Sherman, DougSherman, Doug 94

T59 Varone, RobertVarone, Robert 94

T63 Ford, JeffreyFord, Jeffrey 95

T63 Lodge, TimothyLodge, Timothy 95

T65 St Jean, KeithSt Jean, Keith 96

T65 Marcotte, SteveMarcotte, Steve 96

T65 Remillard, ChristopherRemillard, Christopher 96

T65 Martin, JimMartin, Jim 96

69 Coletti, DonColetti, Don 97

T70 Buehrer, RalphBuehrer, Ralph 98

T70 Voccia, RobertVoccia, Robert 98

T70 Antonelli, DonAntonelli, Don 98

T73 Ricci Jr, Ernie CRicci Jr, Ernie C 100

T73 Salisbury, FrankSalisbury, Frank 100
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75 Russo, StevenRusso, Steven 101

76 McCall, TheodoreMcCall, Theodore 103

77 Martone, KarlMartone, Karl 107
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